


STANDARD DAILY AND MILEAGE RATES OF PAY 

AS OF JULY 1, 2016 

RESULTING FROM THE APPLICATION OF A 

2.0 PERCENT INCREASE TO THE 

STANDARD BASIC RATES OF PAY WHICH WERE IN EFFECT JUNE 30, 2016 

SMART-TD 

LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS (MOTORMEN) -- THROUGH FREIGHT SERVICE 

STANDARD BASIC DAILY 

AND MILEAGE RATES 
WEIGHT ON DRIVERS 

(POUNDS) 

DAILY MILEAGE 

RATES RATES 

LESS THAN 140,000 

140,000 AND LESS THAN 200,000 
200,000 AND LESS THAN 250,000 
250,000 AND LESS THAN 300,000 
300,000 AND LESS THAN 350,000 

350,000 AND LESS THAN 400,000 
400,000 AND LESS THAN 450,000 
450,000 AND LESS THAN 500,000 
500,000 AND LESS THAN 550,000 

550,000 AND LESS THAN 600,000 

600,000 AND LESS THAN 650,000 

650,000 AND LESS THAN 700,000 

700,000 AND LESS THAN 750,000 

750,000 AND LESS THAN 800,000 

800,000 AND LESS THAN 850,000 

850,000 AND LESS THAN 900,000 

900,000 AND LESS THAN 950,000 
950,000 AND LESS THAN 1,000,000 

1,000,000 POUNDS AND OVER: 

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL 50,000 POUNDS 

OR FRACTION THEREOF - ADD: 

$240.81 

$241.24 

$241.41 

$241.56 

$241.71 

$241.92 

$242.13 

$242.34 

$242.55 

$242.73 

$242.91 

$243.09 

$243.27 

$243.45 

$243.63 

$243.81 

$243.99 

$244.17 

$0.18 

DAILY EARNINGS MINIMUM $242.32 

ARTICLE 111(8) OF AGREEMENT OF OCTOBER 14, 1955 

DIFFERENTIAL FOR ENGINEERS WORKING WITHOUT FIREMEN: 

ON LOCOMOTIVES ON WHICH UNDER THE FORMER NATIONAL DIESEL 

AGREEMENT OF 1950 FIREMEN WOULD HAVE BEEN REQUIRED, 

A UNIFORM DIFFERENTIAL OF $6.00 PER BASIC DAY AND 6¢ PER MILE 

FOR MILES IN EXCESS OF THE BASIC DAY WILL BE ADDED TO THE 

ABOVE RATES (IN ADDITION TO THE LOCAL FREIGHT DIFFERENTIAL 
IF APPLICABLE). 

8-2 (SMART-TD) NRLC

179.50 ¢ 

179.93 ¢ 

180.10 ¢ 

180.25 ¢ 

180.40 ¢ 

180.61 ¢ 

180.82 ¢ 

181.03 ¢ 

181.24 ¢ 

181.42 ¢ 

181.60 ¢ 

181.78 ¢ 

181.96 ¢ 

182.14 ¢ 

182.32 ¢ 

182.50 ¢ 

182.68 ¢ 

182.86 ¢ 

0.18 ¢ 





STANDARD DAILY AND MILEAGE RATES OF PAY 

AS OF JULY 1, 2016 

RESULTING FROM THE APPLICATION OF A 

2.0 PERCENT INCREASE TO THE 

STANDARD BASIC RATES OF PAY WHICH WERE IN EFFECT JUNE 30, 2016 

SMART-TD 

LOCOMOTIVE FIREMEN {HELPERS) -- PASSENGER SERVICE 

STANDARD BASIC DAILY 

AND MILEAGE RATES 

WEIGHT ON DRIVERS 

(POUNDS) 

LESS THAN 80,000 

80,000 AND LESS THAN 100,000 

100,000 AND LESS THAN 140,000 

140,000 AND LESS THAN 170,000 

170,000 AND LESS THAN 200,000 

200,000 AND LESS THAN 250,000 

250,000 AND LESS THAN 300,000 
300,000 AND LESS THAN 350,000 

350,000 AND LESS THAN 400,000 

400,000 AND LESS THAN 450,000 

450,000 AND LESS THAN 500,000 

500,000 AND LESS THAN 550,000 

550,000 AND LESS THAN 600,000 

600,000 AND LESS THAN 650,000 

650,000 AND LESS THAN 700,000 

700,000 AND LESS THAN 750,000 

750,000 AND LESS THAN 800,000 

800,000 AND LESS THAN 850,000 

850,000 AND LESS THAN 900,000 

900,000 AND LESS THAN 950,000 

950,000 AND LESS THAN 1,000,000 

1,000,000 POUNDS AND OVER: 

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL 50,000 POUNDS 

OR FRACTION THEREOF - ADD: 

DAILY EARNINGS MINIMUM 

B-4 (SMART-TD) NRLC

DAILY 

RATES 

$208.67 

$208.76 

$208.84 

$209.02 

$209.10 

$209.19 

$209.19 

$209.27 

$209.36 

$209.45 

$209.53 

$209.62 

$209.70 

$209.78 

$209.86 

$209.94 

$210.02 

$210.10 

$210.18 

$210.26 

$210.34 

$0.08 

$210.01 

MILEAGE 

RATES 

156.91 ¢ 

157.00 ¢ 

157.08 ¢ 

157.26 ¢ 

157.34 ¢ 

157.43 ¢ 

157.43 ¢ 

157.51 ¢ 

157.60 ¢ 

157.69 ¢ 

157.77 ¢ 

157.86 ¢ 

157.94 ¢ 

158.02 ¢ 

158.10 ¢ 

158.18 ¢ 

158.26 ¢ 

158.34 ¢ 

158.42 ¢ 

158.50 ¢ 

158.58 ¢ 

0.08 ¢ 












